
Morning rolls (served until  12noon)

Bacon                  
Sausage /  Vegan sausage                     
Egg                                                         

£3.25
£2.95

£2.25
Add egg to your rol l                                                     +£1 .00

Toasties & soup (served 12.00-3.30)

Honey roast ham & Orkney cheddar sourdough toastie
(gf option available) £4.95

Classic cheese toastie (v /  gf option available) £4.50

Lightly spiced falafel  wrap with rocket,  red cabbage
slaw & siracha mayo (vg) 

£4.95Tuna & spring onion melt ciabatta 

£4.95

Tomato,  mozzarella,  pesto & spinach ciabatta £4.95

Traybakes & cakes

Scone with jam & butter 

Scone with jam & clotted cream

£2.95

£3.50

Hot drinks

Americano 
Cappuccino               
Latte                           
Flat white                   
Mocha                         

Espresso
Double espresso
Hot chocolate
Teapig selection
Add syrup

£2.55
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£3.35

£2.35
£2.55
£2.95
£2.85

+£0.50

(gf) Gluten Free (v) Vegetarian (vg) Vegan
Please let a member of the team know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements 

Selection of traybakes £2.95

Soup with crusty bread (see blackboard) £4.50

Add soup to your toastie,  wrap or ciabatta +£2.50



REP CAFE BAR

All profits support Dundee Rep & Scottish Dance Theatre Limited 
(Registered Charity No: SC017315)

We invite you to make yourself
at home and enjoy our seasonal

menu of comforting classics.
With delicious soups & artisan

toasties, it  is the perfect way to
warm up this winter.  

By choosing Rep Cafe Bar
catering and events, you are
helping support the work of

Dundee Rep and Scottish Dance
Theatre, and you’ll  become part
of the story we’ve been tell ing

for over eighty years.


