## Morning rolls (served until 12noon)

Bacon	£2.95
Sausage / Vegan sausage	£3.25
Egg	£2.25
Add egg to your roll	+£1.00

## Toasties & soup (served 12.00-3.30)

Honey roast ham & O (gf option available)	rkney chedo	lar sourdough toas	tie £4.95	
Classic cheese toasti	e (v / gf opti	on available)	£4.50	
Lightly spiced falafel wrap with rocket, red cabbage slaw & siracha mayo (vg)			£4.95	
Tuna & spring onion melt ciabatta		£4.95		
Tomato, mozzarella, pesto & spinach ciabatta			£4.95	
Soup with crusty bread (see blackboard) £4.			£4.50	
Add soup to your toastie, wrap or ciabatta +£2			+£2.50	
<u>Traybakes &amp; cakes</u>				
Scone with jam & butter		£2.95		
Scone with jam & clotted cream		£3.50		
Selection of traybakes		£2.95		
<u>Hot drinks</u>				
Americano Cappuccino Latte Flat white Mocha	£2.55 £2.85 £2.85 £2.85 £3.35	Espresso Double espresso Hot chocolate Teapig selection Add syrup	£2.35 £2.55 £2.95 £2.85 +£0.50	

(gf) Gluten Free (v) Vegetarian (vg) Vegan Please let a member of the team know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements



## REP CAFE BAR

We invite you to make yourself at home and enjoy our seasonal menu of comforting classics. With delicious soups & artisan toasties, it is the perfect way to warm up this winter.

By choosing Rep Cafe Bar catering and events, you are helping support the work of Dundee Rep and Scottish Dance Theatre, and you'll become part of the story we've been telling for over eighty years.

All profits support Dundee Rep & Scottish Dance Theatre Limited (Registered Charity No: SC017315)